s 01

Student speaks
with Teacher or
approporiate Staff

Member

s 02

Student and Parent
or Caregiver speak
with Teacher or
approporiate Staff
Member

sep 03

Elementary (TK-Grade 5)
Parent or Caregiver contacts school
office to connect with Principal

Secondary (Grades 6-12)
Student and/or Parent or Caregiver
speaks with Counselor or
Assistant Principal

sep 04

Student and/or
Parent or Caregiver
speaks with
Principal

Kate Nolda

s 05

Parent or Caregiver

contacts the District:

- District School Site
Supervisor

- District Special Education
Program Supervisor

Del Amigo Campus (SPED) NA NA NA (Admin in charge) scaporusso@srvusd.net 925-855-2600 Amy Capurro acapurro@stvusd.net Heather Donohoe hdonohoe@srvusd.net
925-552-2988 925-855-2600
peniuEateinative] Alissa Kruse akruse@srvusd.net 925.479-1215 Lynsie Castellano Icastellano@srvusd.net 925-479-1200 Nadine Rosenzweig ~ nrosenzweig@srvusd.net Neku Pogue npogue@srvusd.net

Del Amigo Continuation

925-552-5032

925-552-5010




